
Date of 
rec eipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount covered 
by security

interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

%
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Punjab 
National 
Bank

09-09-2025    9,97,53,672.66     6,85,00,000.00 Secured     6,85,00,000.00      6,85,00,000.00 No 100%                   -                      -                       -        3,12,53,672.66 Information and 
documents were 
sought from the FC 
by email dated 09-
09-2025. The 
admitted claim  
amounts, amount 
covered by 
secutiryt interest 
and guarantee are 
subject to revision 
upon receipt of the 
same.

  9,97,53,672.66     6,85,00,000.00     6,85,00,000.00      6,85,00,000.00      3,12,53,672.66 

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: Kamala Board Box Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19/08/2025; 

List of creditors as on: 11/09/2025

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in Rs.)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
cre- 
ditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of conti- 

ngent 
claim


